Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor:Bhagat Ram Motorways Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation:24.09.2019; List of creditors as on: 01-November-2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

{Amount in%)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
Amount
Amount % of At any Amomnt of claim
: . ’ ) f tual | of clai R ks, if
SL.No. Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim Nature of | covered by - ik voting (.) mutua A under emar' Yk
. Amount claimed . . K covered by related ] contingen| dues,that not . . any
receipt admitted claim security share in : ; verificati
. guarantee party? L t claim | may be set{ admitted
interest CoC on
off
1 Aarsh Associates 22-Dec-18 7,58.950.00 7.58.950.00 |Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA
2 Hi-Tech Computer System 1-Jan-19 9,983.00 9.983.00 |Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA
3 Chevrolet Sales India Private Limited 1-Mar-19 17.21,191.00 17.21.191.00 |Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA
4 Total Oil India Private Limited 13-Apr-19 5,94,858.09 5.94.858.09 |Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA
30,84,982.09 30,84,982.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




	Page 8

